

SID 264 SHADOW LAKE
 PAVING MAINTENANCE 2016
 LRA JOB NO. 0104031.90-387
 ENGINEER: STEVEN ZEEK/BRETT WAWERS
 BID DATE MARCH 9, 2016

LAMP, RYNEARSON ASSOCIATES INC.

BIDDERS 1-3			N L & L CONCRETE INC		SPENCER MANAGEMENT		B & W CO INC		
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	PHASE I								
1	REMOVE EXISTING PCC PAVING AND REPLACE WITH 9" PCC PAVING	1,240	SY	49.00	\$60,760.00	50.00	\$62,000.00	51.65	\$64,046.00
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	10	LF	10.00	\$100.00	15.00	\$150.00	10.00	\$100.00
3	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	150	SF	1.00	\$150.00	0.75	\$112.50	1.00	\$150.00
4	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	110	SF	3.00	\$330.00	4.00	\$440.00	2.75	\$302.50
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	40	SF	7.00	\$280.00	12.00	\$480.00	14.00	\$560.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	8	SF	13.00	\$104.00	20.00	\$160.00	20.00	\$160.00
7	SAW-CUT PAVEMENT	80	LF	4.00	\$320.00	3.50	\$280.00	3.00	\$240.00
8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,240	SY	1.75	\$2,170.00	2.00	\$2,480.00	1.00	\$1,240.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSTABLE SUBGRADE	75	TN	15.00	\$1,125.00	16.00	\$1,200.00	17.00	\$1,275.00
10	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	5	CY	30.00	\$150.00	18.00	\$90.00	30.00	\$150.00
11	SODDING	70	SY	3.00	\$210.00	6.00	\$420.00	4.80	\$336.00
12	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	2,215	LF	1.00	\$2,215.00	1.25	\$2,768.75	1.50	\$3,322.50
	SUBTOTAL PHASE I				\$67,914.00		\$70,581.25		71,881.50 \$71,882.00
	PHASE II								
1	REMOVE EXISTING PCC PAVING AND REPLACE WITH 9" PCC PAVING	735	SY	49.00	\$36,015.00	50.00	\$36,750.00	51.65	\$37,962.75
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	10	LF	10.00	\$100.00	15.00	\$150.00	10.00	\$100.00
3	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	150	SF	1.00	\$150.00	0.75	\$112.50	1.00	\$150.00
4	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	110	SF	3.00	\$330.00	4.00	\$440.00	2.75	\$302.50
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	40	SF	7.00	\$280.00	12.00	\$480.00	14.00	\$560.00

Engineers Estimate:\$144,194.50
 Bid Bond Amount:\$7,210.00

SID 264 SHADOW LAKE
 PAVING MAINTENANCE 2016
 LRA JOB NO. 0104031.90-387
 ENGINEER: STEVEN ZEEK/BRETT WAWERS
 BID DATE MARCH 9, 2016

LAMP, RYNEARSON ASSOCIATES INC.

BIDDERS 1-3				N L & L CONCRETE INC		SPENCER MANAGEMENT		B & W CO INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	8	SF	13.00	\$104.00	20.00	\$160.00	20.00	\$160.00
7	SAW-CUT PAVEMENT	70	LF	4.00	\$280.00	3.50	\$245.00	3.00	\$210.00
8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	735	SY	1.75	\$1,286.25	2.00	\$1,470.00	1.00	\$735.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSTABLE SUBGRADE	50	TN	15.00	\$750.00	16.00	\$800.00	17.00	\$850.00
10	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	5	CY	30.00	\$150.00	18.00	\$90.00	30.00	\$150.00
11	SODDING	35	SY	3.00	\$105.00	6.00	\$210.00	4.80	\$168.00
12	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	1,505	LF	1.00	\$1,505.00	1.25	\$1,881.25	1.50	\$2,257.50
	SUBTOTAL PHASE II				\$41,055.25		\$42,788.75		\$43,605.75
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$108,969.25		\$113,370.00		\$115,487.75